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Date of

Grantor Instrument
The Roman Catholic Church of

the Archdiocese of New Orleans  6-24-66

State of Louisiana .............. 6- 1-66

State of Louisiana .............. 6- 6-66

METER STATION SERVITUDE

Kilroy Meter Station
Vermilion Parish, Louisiana
Davis White .................... 12-11-65

Recorded
(Conveyance Records)
File No. Vol. Page

301839 421
300141 419
300140 419
179801 577 218

B. Permits, Franchises, Licenses and Consents.

MAIN LINE

Grantor

Allen Parish, Louisiana
Police Jury, Parish of Allen ..............

State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ... .

State of Louisiana Department of Highways

Evangeline Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana Department of Highways

St. Landry Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana Department of Highways

Red River, Atchafalaya and Bayou Boeuf
Levee District .......................

Board of Commissioners Atchafalaya Basin
Levee District .......................

State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ...

Department of the Army . ...............

Pointe Coupee Parish, Louisiana

Red River, Atchafalaya and Bayou Boeuf
Levee District ......... ... ... ... ...

Board of Commissioners Atchafalaya Basin
Yevee District .......................

State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ...

Department of the Army ...............
State of Louisiana Department of Highways

Date of
Instrument

5-18-66

5- 3-66
4-19-66

4-19-66

5-20-66
6-10-66
6-23-66

6-20-66
6-29-66

6-10-66
6-23-66
6-20-66

6-29-66
5-20-66




